

BIL ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED

Registered Office - 2nd Floor, Vikas Chambers, Jn. of Link & Marve Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2011

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Year ended
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
		30.06.11	30.06.10	31.03.11
1	A) Net Sales / Income from Operations	1293.72	1114.38	7023.49
	B) Other Operating Income	-	-	-
	Total Income	1293.72	1114.38	7023.49
2	Expenditure			
	A) (Increase) / Decrease in Stock	7.24	23.06	(13.87)
	B) Consumption of Raw Material/ Purchase	941.47	803.05	5486.23
	C) Staff Cost	33.73	23.95	120.98
	D) Depreciation	73.48	64.85	280.79
	E) Other Expenditure	114.30	106.08	586.51
	Total	1170.22	1020.99	6460.64
3	Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	123.50	93.39	562.85
4	Other Income	-	-	-
5	Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	123.50	93.39	562.85
6	Interest	174.28	17.44	428.09
7	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	(50.78)	75.95	134.76
8	Provision for Taxation (including Deferred Taxes)	0.00	43.59	44.76
9	Net Profit (7-8)	(50.78)	32.36	90.00
10	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of equity share Rs. 10/- each)	1057.08	7.00	1057.08
11	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	4453.53
12	a) Earning Per Share (In Rs.) - Basic	(0.48)	46.23	0.85
	b) Earning Per Share (In Rs.) - Diluted	(0.48)	0.31	0.85
13	Public shareholding			
	- Number of Shares (In Lac)	58.23	-	60.34
	- Percentage of Shareholding	55.09%	-	57.08%
14	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding			
	a) Pledged / Encumbered			
	- Number of Shares (In Lac)	16.00	-	16.00
	- Percentage of Shares	33.70%	-	35.27%
	(as a % of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)			
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital of the Company)	15.14%	-	15.14%
	b) Non-encumbered			
	- Number of Shares (In Lac)	31.43	0.70	29.37
	- Percentage of Shares	66.30%	100%	64.73%
	(as a % of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)			
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital of the Company)	29.77%	100%	27.78%

Notes -

- The above results were approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held at Mumbai on 16th July, 2011 and have already been reviewed by audit committee.
- Disclosure about Investors' grievances: -

Complanits at the beginning of the Quarter	Received During the Quarter	Disposed off during Quarter
NIL	0	0

- The Company primarily deals in the business of Electrical Steel Products and Other Steel Products as single segment hence Segment Reporting as defined in Accounting Standard 17 (AS-17) issued by The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable to the Company.

- These results for Quarter ended 30 th June 2011 are subject to a " Limited Review " by Statuary Auditor of the Company.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors

Rajendra Kumar Choudhary
Director



Place Mumbai
Date 16.07.2011